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Subject: FW: Lot 13 training materials
Date: Wednesday, February 22, 2023 at 1:05:15 PM Central Standard Time
From: Brockman, Mike <Mike.Brockman@brewers.com>
To: KrisI Kreklow <kkreklow@wibaseballdistrict.com>
ACachments: image290340.png, image250169.png, image878374.png, image517151.png, Outlook-

o0kos4k4.png

I’ll feed these to you as I get them.  REEF training for Lot 13.
 
From: Mark Konopasek <mark.konopasek@reefparking.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 22, 2023 12:47 PM
To: Brockman, Mike <Mike.Brockman@brewers.com>
Cc: Lehmann, MaX <MaX.Lehmann@brewers.com>; Brewers Parking <Parking@brewers.com>
Subject: Re: Lot 13 training materials
 
Hi Mike,
 
Here is a list of REEF employees who have received and reviewed the pollution prevention plan...
 
Mark Konopasek
Doreen Washebeck
Tracy Walczak
Pat Morgan
Barb Robertson
Robin Marolt
 
Sincerely, 
 
Mark Konopasek

Senior Operations Manager

724 N. Water St.  Milwaukee, WI 53202 U.S.
T +1 414.273.7241x 63232 | C +1 414.232.6950
mark.konopasek@reefparking.com | REEF PARKING

 

From: Lehmann, MaX <MaX.Lehmann@brewers.com>
Sent: Monday, February 13, 2023 9:24 AM
To: Mark Konopasek <mark.konopasek@reefparking.com>
Cc: Brockman, Mike <Mike.Brockman@brewers.com>
Subject: FW: Lot 13 training materials
 

https://goo.gl/maps/2zXEApNEHQaaPxSm7
https://goo.gl/maps/2zXEApNEHQaaPxSm7
tel:%20+1%20414.273.7241
tel:%20+1%20414.232.6950
mailto:mark.konopasek@reefparking.com
https://reeftechnology.com/solutions/parking
mailto:Matt.Lehmann@brewers.com
mailto:mark.konopasek@reefparking.com
mailto:Mike.Brockman@brewers.com
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Mark, please see below.
 
From: Brockman, Mike <Mike.Brockman@brewers.com> 
Sent: Saturday, February 11, 2023 10:39 AM
To: Woodley, Ryan <Ryan.Woodley@brewers.com>; Kevin Jezewski <KJezewski@delawarenorth.com>;
Dayana Aleman Vazquez <dayana.alemanvazquez@abm.com>; Lehmann, MaX
<MaX.Lehmann@brewers.com>
Cc: Ethier, Steve <steve.ethier@brewers.com>; Hecht, Tom <Tom.Hecht@brewers.com>
Subject: FW: Lot 13 training materials
 
Hi all.  Please have your appropriate staff members review the aXached training slides for the trash lot.  Send
me a list of employees that have completed the training by 2/28/23.
 
@Lehmann, MaX please pass this on to Reef.
 
Thanks,
Mike
 
From: Brockman, Mike <Mike.Brockman@brewers.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, February 15, 2022 2:59 PM
To: Kevin Jezewski <KJezewski@delawarenorth.com>; Sherrill, David <dsherrill@performanceclean.com>;
Williams, Tony <Tony.Williams@brewers.com>; Woodley, Ryan <Ryan.Woodley@brewers.com>; Mark Mock
<mmock@impark.com>
Cc: Lehmann, MaX <MaX.Lehmann@brewers.com>; Werner, Teddy <Teddy.Werner@brewers.com>; Ethier,
Steve <steve.ethier@brewers.com>; KrisI Kreklow <kkreklow@wibaseballdistrict.com>
Subject: Lot 13 training materials
 
Hi all.  As part of the Wisconsin Pollutant Discharge EliminaIon System (WPDES) permit issued to the Stadium
District by the DNR for American Family Field (permit is aXached), Lot 13 requires a Stormwater PolluIon
PrevenIon Plan (SWPPP).  The SWPPP requires annual training for all users of this lot.  Please share the
aXached PowerPoint with all appropriate members of your staff prior to the season in order to fulfill this
training requirement.  This will be an annual requirement.
 
OperaIonally, Lot 13 will be inspected monthly during the season to ensure compliance with DNR
requirements.
 
Thanks,
Mike
 

MIKE BROCKMAN
Milwaukee Brewers Baseball Club
Senior Director - Facility Services
Mike.Brockman@brewers.com • 414-902-4443
American Family Field • One Brewers Way • Milwaukee, WI 53214
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Program Manual - Illicit Discharge Detection & Elimination (IDDE) 
Last Update: July 2022  

Appendix F – Training Log 

Date of 
Training/Refresher 

Staff Trained (initial/sign) Materials Reviewed 

4/12/2022 

KMB 

District WPDES -04 Permit 
NR216,  DNR Guidance, SEWPBPD IDDE Draft 
Manual (dated 4/12/2022) 

4/12/2022

MRR

SAME

3/21/2023 KMB NR 216, Contents of SEWPBPD IDDE Manual dated
July, 2022, 2022 Impaired Waters List, DNR SWDV 
303(d) details and "About the Water Details".

3/21/2023 MRR SAME
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